Datenblatt

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1118

Artikel 642 556
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

50155961d4a1f5f6cb1584c6c6e8dbfd37336191

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

2509
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19 mm

36 mm

19 mm

55 mm

58 mm

55 mm
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Datenblatt m

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

Modell 1118
Artikel 642 556
Eigenschaften
Volumen 828,8 cm?®
Werkstoff Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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